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S.No 

A. Details of Reporting Officer: 

1 

4 

5 

6 

1 

2 

3 
4 

5 

QUESTIONNAIRE FOR B2V5 
Schedule-I (A) 

(Details of Reporting Officer and Reporting Panchayat) 

1 

2 

Particulars 
Name 

S.No Particulars 

3 

4 

Designation 

B. Locational details of Panchayat: (to be pre-filled, information to be taken 
from the previous phases booklets/summarized excel sheet uploaded on 
jkpanchayat.jk.gov.in (to be validated by the visiting officer and missing 
details to be filled) 

Department 
Place of posting 
Mobile No 
Email ID 

Home District 

Dates of visit 

Name of the 
Panchayat 
Local Government 

C. Panchayat Profile: 

Directory(LGD) code 
of the Panchayat 
Name of CD Block 

S.No Particulars 

Name of Tehsil 

Name of District 

No. of revenue 
villages in the 
Panchayat 
No. of hamlets in the 
Panchayat 
No. of households in 

WAHEED UL RASHID 
AccoUNTS 

ENANE 
KPDCL So PoRE 

4S9658770 

the Panchayat 
Population (approx) 
of the Panchayat 

Waheedul"85 73o evkgou. in 
BARAMULLA 

OFFICER 

SiNGHPoRA, PATTA N 

241919 
SINóHPoRA 
SINGH Po RA 
QARAmueeA 

567 
34 
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1 

S. 

No 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

|12 

13 
14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

(Details of Officers/ Officials present in the Panchayat) 
(TobefilledupbytheVisitingOfficerduringhis/hervisittothePanchayat.AlIFieldshavetobe 

filledbytheVisitingOfficerbeforethebookletishandedovertotheDC) 

Department 

Agriculture 
Education 
Food, Civil Supplies and 
Consumner Affairs 
Forest 

Health and Medical 
Education 

ICDS Department 
Irrigation and Flood 
Control Department 
Jal Shakti Department 
Power Development 
Department 
Public Works 
Department 

QUESTIONNAIRE FOR B2V5 
Schedule-I (B) 

Revenue 

Rural Development and 
Panchayai Raj 
Skill Development 
Social Welfare 

Department 
Youth Services and 
Sports Department 
Others 

Haditt 

Name 

Showeat h.ghat 

Shabir h.kha 

Mymeona 
Lahmdn Bano 

Designation Present| Remarks 

Pavvem 

AEA 

75.0 

Asha 

Tamveey JRAAL Pati 

A.w.w. PeEeN 

VLw 

Absent 

PRBENT 
PRESENT 

Asm 

DRESENT 
DRESEN 

|PeaeNT 
pRESEN 

PRENT 
PRgENT 

PedsENT 
pREseN 
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1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

17 

Infrastructure of Panchayat Ghar 

L Furniture(Y/N) 
. Computer/printer(Y/ N) 
IV. Internet (V/N) 

V. Telephone (Y/N) 

a) Govtbuilding/ private 
b) New/needingrepairs 

VII. Water (Y/N) 

VI. Toilet (CSC/part of panchayat ghar) (Y/N) 

VIIL. Electricity(Y/N) 

b) 

Educational institutes 

e) 
) 

Kindergarten 
Primary 
Middle 
High 

AnganwadiCentre 

Higher Secondary 
College 

Healthcare facility 

Bankbranch(Y/N) 
Availability of ATM (Y/N) 
Khidmatcenter/ CSc (Y/N) 
Patwarkhana(Y/ N) 
Village haat (Y/N) 
Playground(Y/N) 
Ration shop (Y/N) 

(FIRST HAND INFORMATION ON INFRASTRUCTURE -PANCHAYAT ASSET REGISTER AND ITS UTILIZATION) 

Government offices- details, whether 
functional or not 
Amrit Sarovars - details, location, 
Condition 

15 i. Whether Panchayat assets 

Uniqueness of Panchayat in termms of 
tourism, culture, heritage, potential, etc 

captured on e-Gram SampdaApp 
(Y/N) 

Ü. Number of Asset captured 

names 

QUESTIONNAIRE FOR B2V5 

Hi. Please menton assets 

1, 

2. 

3. 

4 

5 

year of construction 
List of Incomplete Bulldings- names, 

List of Underutillzed 

Schedule-II 

Buildings 

No. of Schools 

No. of f Anganwari 
Centres 

No. of sub centers 

No, of Ration Shop 

Details 

Name 

Enroliment 

No. of Govt Offices 

/0 

Name 

55 

Total Children 
Enrolled 

155 

No of PHCS 

No. of 
Registered 

beneficiaries 
567 

Location 

Teacher 

vacancies 

NIL 

Helper / 
Worker 

vacancies 

No of 
health & 
wellness 
centers 

Govt Building/ 
Private Building 

Condition 

4ovt. 

Govt Building/ 
Private Building 

pvt. 
No of Institute 
having Govt. 

building 

Connected with online 
biometric system or not 

Functional 

Utilization 

Year of construction 

Year of construction 
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1 

34 

16 

21 

23 
24 
25 

26 

21 
25 

NAME CF T-E SSOHEME 

d Aae pensian 

fcoDensicn 

Salitenscn 

SCs underuncng Wut 

SaCAS under wastmg WuR 

Egugment's prgvicet 

a san 

(STATUS OF IMPLEMENTATION OF SCHEMES IN THE PANCHAYAT) 

e sns mpiants 
Dgitai Sericas rgvcet 

(n seit ard 

ZW Csansammanichi 

Emgiayment Saturcot 
EP Tejasvani, Wumiit Mssion Youn. 

+imnavat, C) 

M iiemetatian 

PTmary Agrtcuitre Ceit Society (PACS) 
aCan 

Na af Hauseñcic rpvidet FTC 

AGranin 

Specialiy abied 
Ces e 

Har Ghar Jai vilages) e tified (Nc 
e f cusehaids efet 

EF Pus villages (a 

SHNGamin- HHL funCoa Dusetoid 

Numbr 
formed 

Tagered Sack pit Ciest 

QUESTIONNAIRE FOR B2V5 

ant Pasbggk Saturacun 

Petting Wutatians 

Number af et1pits invotved 

Smce Camiates 

Peercus identiet trs at°ds 

ieip 

rAtS Adtics renalitarat 

Awarnss amps r teatidicon conduet 

Grstern enth Card tter 
AuLsIman harat 

BAnDr of Ayusmat es arnized t 
e t &Welness aSOAS under 

AWSInan harat 

CuE f Schoas Culdren rt to Schogs 

COUes 

inueasd uing denautrg fuel (LPG) 

Schedule-III 

DEPARTMENT 

Social 
DeparTent 
Socal 
Department 
Soca 
DecareTent 
Socai 
Decartment 
Sociai 
DeparTent 
Sociai 
DecarTent 

Emcicment 
DegarTment 

Cacperatve 
DecarTtent 

Agriauiture Decartnet 

Weare 

Agricuiture Derartnet 

RODA PR 

Wefare 

Agricuiture Departret 

Wefare 

Sarrang 

SarpanCT 

Wefare 

Wefare 

Wefare 

i Stai Decartmet 

Reveue Decarttmert 

ReetLe Desartmet 

RRerue Decarmet 

8D0 Sarant 

heait Derarement 

Department 
Schoci 
Department 

Meait Denarement 

Department 
POS & CA 

eat Degartment 

het Department 

heat Degartment 

Heaith Department 

Eduacon 
Educaton 

Euacon 

TOTAL / TARGET 
ELUGIBLE 

BENEFICIARIES/ 
PERSONS IN THE 

VILLAGE 

222 
23 

37 

/91 

567 

l43 

69 

So8 

TOTAL 
BENEFICTARIES 

WHO AVAILED THE 
BENEFITS OF THE 

SCHEME 

143 

40 

4so 

342 

SO 

REASONS 
FOR 

PENDENCY 
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I. 

II. 

S. No 

1 

3 

8 

Health Institutions: 

10 

11 

12 

S. No 

1 

2 
3 

10 

11 

QUESTIONNAIRE FOR B2V5 
(FIELD VISITS IN THE PANCHAYAT) 

Name of Health Institutions 
Type of building (Govt./ Private) 
Availability of Staff 

a) Doctor 

Particulars 

b) Paramedical 
No of patients attended during the month 
Status of medicine availability 
Speial medical camp held, if any 
Status of Immunization 

Education Institutions: 

Partidpation of health worker in Village 
Health and Nutrition Day 

Other 

Institutional deliveries in Panchayat 
(Current Year) 

Schedule-IV 

Non- Institutional deliveries in Panchayat 
(Current Year) 

Remarks of the Visiting Officer 

Particulars 
Name of Education Institutions 

Type of building (Govt./ Private) 
Availability of Staff as per 
sanctioned strength 

Other 

Enrolment of the School 

a) Boys 
b) Girls 

Availability of play ground 
Availability of drinking water 
Availability of electricity 
Availability of functional toillets 

Acivities undertaken under 'My 
School My Pride' 

Remarks of the Visiting Ofmcer 

SHCSgspa 
4ovt 

YES 

3> 

YES 

Status 

Gove 
Bvelatle 

Status 

Junly dhnt. 
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III. 

IV. 

AnganwariCenter: 
S. No 

3 

10 

11 

12 

13 
14 

S. No 

1 
2 

5 

6 

CAPD Store: 

10 

Location of Anganwaricenter 
Number of children enrolled 

Particulars 

a) Boys 
b) Girs 

Status of Building (Private/ Govt.) 
Availability of Helper/ worker 
Maintenance of record of children 
Availability of suffident ration 
Availability of timely Ration 
Availability of Functional toilet 
Availability of tap connection 
Availability of electicity 
onnection 
Number of children stunted 
Number of children wasted 

Any Other 
Remarks of the Visiting Officer 

Particulars 

Location of CAPD Store 
Government/ Private 

No 

Name of the dealer (in case of 

Private) 
No of registered beneficiaries 

of benefiiaries drawing 
Ration from the store 
Whether store is functioning 
through Aadhar biometric system 
Whether record/register 
maintained in the store 
Availability of ration 
Any Other 
Remarks of the Visiting Omcer 

NIL 

Status 

| 

Status 

S67 
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V. 

VI. 

VII. 

Bank/ Extension counter: 
S. No 

3 

5 

6 

S. NO 

1 

3 

Amrit Sarovar: 

1 

5 

2 

3 

4 

S. No 

1 

5 
6 

Location of Bank/ Extenslon 
ounter 

S. No 

No of Acocounts in the branch 
No of persons applied under 
various self-employment schemes 
No of cases sanctioned under 

Particulars 

various self-employment schemes 
No of cases in whose favour Loan 
has been disbursed under various 

self-employment schemes 
Availability of ATM 
Any Other 
Remarks of the Visiting Officer 

Playground: 

Location of Amrit Sarovar 

Condition of Amrit Sarovar 

any 

Particulars 

Details of repair undertaken, if 

Uilization of Amrit Sarovar 

Any Other 
Remarks of the Visiting Officer 

VIII. Partwarkhana: 

Particulars 

Location of Playground 
Condition of Playground 
Udlization of Playground 
Any Other 
Remarks of the Visiting Ofmcer 

Particulars 

Location of Patwarkhana 
Government/ Private building 
Land passbook saturation 
Pending mutations 
Any Other 
Remarks of the Visiting Ofricer 

360o0 

29 
27 

Status 

27 

hisie. 

Status 

Status 

Status 

khen Pett 
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IX. 

X. 

XI. 

XII. 

PMAY house: 
S. No 

1 

3 

S. No 

1 

2 

3 

Soak pits/ Compost pits: 

4 

S. No 

1 

2 

3 

4 
5 

S. No 
1 

2 

Location of PMAY house 
Constructed 

5 

Name of the benefidary 

Khidmatcenter / CSC: 

6 

Status of the house (Completed/ 
in-use/ under-construction) 
Any Other 
Remarks of the Visiting Omcer 

Particulars 

pits 
Location of Soakpits/ Compost 

Name of the benefidaries 

Any Other 

Status of the Soakpits/ compost 
pits (completed/ in-use/ under 
construction) 

Particulars 

Remarks of the Visiting Officer 

Location of Khidmatcenter/ CSC 
COunter 

Any Other 

No of online services provided by 
the CSC 
No of persons approached for 
services 

Observation of field officer on basic amenities: 

Particulars 

Remarks of the Visiting Oficer 

Transport 
Electridty 

Connectivity Road 

deanliness 

Particulars 

Drinldng water 

Sports fadlfty (Playground) 
Any Other 

Bhad oty, gafrra 
Status 

23 

Status 

Status 

y wit t 
hate 

Observations 

dailble 

analete 
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S. No 

A 

EVENTS | AWARENESS /INAGURATION ORGANIZED DURING THE VISIT OF OFFICER 

B 

D 

E 

Cultural Events/ Programmes 
1. Debates and Seminars 

2. Skits, Songs, Dramas 

5. Exhibitions 

3. Local Folk programme/ Show 

Sports Activities 

QUESTIONNAIRE FOR B2V5 

1. Sports Event 

4. Discussions with PRI and Senior dtizens 

(AWARENESS/ EVENTS / INAGURATION) 

PMAY house 

2. Distribution of sports kit 
Inaugurations (If any) 

Segregation Sheds 

Particulars 

Amrit Sarovar 
JM Assets 

Compost/ Soak Pits 

Schedule-V 

PMGSY / MGNREGA Works 
Ary other 
Distribution of certificates 

Self Employment Schemes 
Land Pass books 

Any other 
Awareness generation on digital services, transparency, 

Comuption Free, NashaMukt Bharat, Viksit Bharat(Mobile 

Van) and Flagship Schemes given in the instruction manual 

Status 

Cndeled 

Aweness cealid 

Rege 1af 13 



No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Panchayat 
SDG Theme adopted by the 

QUESTIONNAIRE FOR B2V5 

Particulars 

(SDG THEME ADOPTED BY THE PANCHAYAT) 

Activities undertaken under the 
Theme 
instruction manual) 

Have 

Status of activities undertaken 

(as per 

Visible impact of the Activities 

Gram Panchayat 
Development Plan (GPDP) 
prepared and uploaded 
How many activities of SDG 
have been covered under GPDP 

Bottienecks, if any, faced in the 
achievement of SDG Theme 

Schedule-VI 

Remarks of the Visiting Officer 
on the status SDG Theme 

ivetikod 

MNbga, 

baig 

YES 

Status 
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S. No 

A 

B 

C 

D 

Particulars 

1 

2 

3 

Demands/ Grievances addressed by the Administration 

4 

1 

Impact of B2V1 to B2V4 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

Challenges in the Panchayat 

2 

5 

QUESTIONNAIRE FOR B2V5 

Suggestions if any 
1 

3 

(IMPACT OF B2V1 TO B2V4 PHASES) 

5 

Schedule-VII 

Status 

Page 12 of 13 



I. OVERALL PERCEPTION OF FUNCTIONING OF GOVERNMENT DEPARTMENTS 

1 

S. No 

2 

3 

1 BEST PERFORMING DEPARTMENTS 
1 

5 

3 

ii. FEEDBACK ON UT INITIATIVES 

2 LEASTRESPONSIVEDEPARTMENTS 
1 
2 
3 

iii. GENERAL ASSESSMENT OF THE VISTING OFFICER 

QUESTIONNAIRE FOR B2V5 

to 

Particulars 

VisitingOfficer 

Foret 

the notice of 
Any major complaint broughtradtn 2 HS digfa s 4 selnaty. 

the> dkas 2 she 

addressed so far: 

earlier but have not been 

Major/ urgent public demands ’ konpletn e larhyprn wt yly Sehe 
that was/ were reflected mttn q ls kag etordy 

(The visiting officer to ensure 

Schedule-VIII 

that the overall assessment is 

Overall assessment of the visit Ke bye he ntkaanae t e 

and suggestions: 

recorded in details along with 
concrete suggestions) 
Overall Rating of Govt 

functioning as given by the 
Panchayat (Scale of 0 to 10) 

Le intalny 

Name......... 

in the panchayat for 2 days 

SignatureofSarpanch 

Status 

Certificate from Sarpanch that Yy Fea tle mjetag y y 
the visiting officer has stayed 

Signatureoftheihgormcer 
Name.kokteal.kst 
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